Registration Begins: Monday, January 26, 2026
Winter Session: Sunday, Feb. 8, 2026 - Saturday, April 18, 2026
Contact: Aquatics | 631-329-6684 ex 6804

YMCA East Hampton RECenter

2 Gingerbread Lane, East Hampton, NY 11937 631.329.6884 | YMCALIl.org

Class Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Price

AQUATICS PROGRAMS

FULL

PROGRAM

STAGE A
Water 10:00-10:30am
Discovery

$189

$253

STAGE B
Water
Exploration

8:30-9:00am

$189

$253

STAGE 1
Preschool
Water
Acclimation

3:30-4:00pm

3:00-3:30pm
4:00-4:30pm

3:00-3:30pm

9:00-9:30am

$189

$253

STAGE 2
Preschool
Water
Movement

4:30-5:00pm

3:30-4:00pm
4:30-5:00pm

3:30-4:00pm

3:30-4:00pm

9:30-10:00am

$189

$253

STAGE 3
Preschool
Water
Stamina

4:00-4:30pm

4:00-4:30pm

4:30-5:00pm

4:00-4:30pm

10:00-10:30am

$189

$253

STAGE 4
Preschool Stroke
Introduction

4:30-5:00pm

5:00-5:30pm*
LP*

5:00-5:30pm

4:00-4:30pm

$189

$253

STAGE 1
School-Age
Water
Acclimation

9:00-9:30pm

5:00-5:30pm
SP

.

Key: | SP: Small Pool | LP: Lap Pool

$189

$253



YMCA East Hampton RECenter
2 Gingerbread Lane, East Hampton, NY 11937 631.329.6884 | YMCALI.org

Registration Begins: Monday, January 26, 2026
Winter Session: Sunday, Feb. 8, 2026 - Saturday, April 18, 2026
Contact: Aquatics | 631-329-6684 ex 6804

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
FULL PROGRAM
STAGE 2 4:30-5:00pm*
School-Age a0-10. 4:00-4:30pm sp* 4:30-5:00pm
Water 9:30-10:00am sp sp $189 $253
Movement 5:00-5:30pm
STAGE 3
School-Age 10:00-10:30am 5:00-5:30pm 5:00-5:30pm $189 $253
Water Stamina
STAGE 4
School-Age 5:30-6:00pm 5:30-6:00pm 5:30-6:00pm $189 $253
Introduction
Swim Club 5:00-5:45pm 5:00-5:45pm $210 $315
Morning
Masters
Meets 2x 5:45-7:00am 5:45-7:00am $284 $426
Per week
Mid-Morning
Masters
Meets 2x 7:15-8:30am 7:15-8:30am $284 $426
Per week
Key: [ SP: Small Pool | LP: Lap Pool




