

YMCA East Hampton RECenter

2 Gingerbread Lane, East Hampton, NY 11937 | 631.329.6884 | YMCAli.org

Registration Begins: Monday, January 26, 2026

Winter Session: Sunday, Feb. 8, 2026 - Saturday, April 18, 2026

Contact: Aquatics | 631-329-6684 ex 6804

Class	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Price
AQUATICS PROGRAMS								
STAGE A Water Discovery	10:00-10:30am							\$189 \$253
STAGE B Water Exploration						8:30-9:00am	\$189 \$253	
STAGE 1 Preschool Water Acclimation		3:30-4:00pm		3:00-3:30pm 4:00-4:30pm	3:00-3:30pm		9:00-9:30am	\$189 \$253
STAGE 2 Preschool Water Movement		4:30-5:00pm	3:30-4:00pm 4:30-5:00pm	3:30-4:00pm	3:30-4:00pm		9:30-10:00am	\$189 \$253
STAGE 3 Preschool Water Stamina		4:00-4:30pm	4:00-4:30pm	4:30-5:00pm	4:00-4:30pm		10:00-10:30am	\$189 \$253
STAGE 4 Preschool Stroke Introduction		4:30-5:00pm 5:00-5:30pm* LP*	5:00-5:30pm	4:00-4:30pm				\$189 \$253
STAGE 1 School-Age Water Acclimation	9:00-9:30pm				5:00-5:30pm SP			\$189 \$253

Key: SP: Small Pool | LP: Lap Pool

YMCA East Hampton RECenter

2 Gingerbread Lane, East Hampton, NY 11937 | 631.329.6884 | YMCAli.org

Registration Begins: Monday, January 26, 2026

Winter Session: Sunday, Feb. 8, 2026 – Saturday, April 18, 2026

Contact: Aquatics | 631-329-6684 ex 6804

Class	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Price
FULL PROGRAM								
STAGE 2 School-Age Water Movement	9:30-10:00am	4:00-4:30pm SP	4:30-5:00pm* SP* 5:00-5:30pm		4:30-5:00pm SP			\$189 \$253
STAGE 3 School-Age Water Stamina	10:00-10:30am	5:00-5:30pm		5:00-5:30pm				\$189 \$253
STAGE 4 School-Age Introduction		5:30-6:00pm	5:30-6:00pm		5:30-6:00pm			\$189 \$253
Swim Club			5:00-5:45pm		5:00-5:45pm			\$210 \$315
Morning Masters Meets 2x Per week			5:45-7:00am		5:45-7:00am			\$284 \$426
Mid-Morning Masters Meets 2x Per week			7:15-8:30am		7:15-8:30am			\$284 \$426

Key: SP: Small Pool | LP: Lap Pool